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Live at the Vineyards

at The Vineyards at Aquebogue | Wed May 31 - Wed Jul 26

Location

The Vineyards at Aquebogue

978 Main Road, Route 25
Aquebogue - 11931 (Map)

Date & Time
06:00 PM

Every Wednesday through July 26
Cost: See event description

Description

The Vineyards at Aquebogue, nestled on the North Fork of Long Island, has announced they will
host “Live at the Vineyards” every Wednesday at 6 p.m. beginning May 31. Guests may enjoy live
music while noshing on snacks and sipping on a special selection of wine and cocktails. The
music schedule, subject to change, is as follows:

Wednesday, May 31

Gallagher Brothers

Wednesday, June 7

Gallagher Brothers

Wednesday, June 14

DJ Phil

Wednesday, June 21

Gallagher Brothers

Wednesday, June 28

Gallagher Brothers

Wednesday, July 5
DJ Phil

Wednesday, July 12

Gallagher Brothers

Wednesday, July 19

DJ Phil

Wednesday, July 26

Gallagher Brothers



